Earnest Money (Rs.) Rs.
23,76,000.00 Tender Fee with
GST(Rs.) Rs. 11,800.00  Last
Date & Time of receiving
Tender : 24.08.2021 upto
13:00 Hrs.  Due date and time
for opening Bid Part-I :
25.08.2021 at 15:00 Hrs.    For
this tender the tender Fee
amounting to Rs. 11800.00
(Rupees Eleven Thousand
Eight Hundred) onlywith GST
shall be deposited in the form
of NEFT/RTGS only and
Earnest Money, as mentioned
above, shall be deposited in
the form of Bank Guarantee or
RTGS/NEFT. The scanned
copy of Tender Fee and
Earnest Money details along-
with tender bid documents